Results — Bird Sanctuary 16Nov24

2024-11-16

Intermediate Male
1. lan McDormand
2. Kaiden Brown
3. Doug Twohig

Advanced Male

1. Paul Bottomley
lan Ewing
Geoffrey Marjoram
Colin Davis

Julien Nowlan

ok owbd

Intermediate Female
1. Rebecca Marjoram
2. Maria Jacobs
3. Sadie Jacobs-Peters
4 Kate Jacobs
Frankie Jacobs-Peters

Intermediate Team
1. Chelsea James and Spencer Armstrong
2. Carlene Casey and Katie Redekopp-Faruque and Johanna Nelson
3. Alexandre Legault and Tesia Runnett
Peggy Hoar and Ryan Burkitt

Advanced Female

Sheryl Hiemstra
Sophie Kent-Purcell
Pam James

Andrea Friars

Cheryl Smith

Meghan Woszczynski
Carol Reynolds

Nooak~owh=

Advanced Team
1. Edward James and William Jagger
2. Jack Bennet and Neale Bennet

(313)

(515)

Halifax Orienteering Club

(515)

(414)

717)

Halifax Orienteering Club

(212)

MeOS 2024-11-17 11:18:45, Intermediate Male

Time
49:21
1:00:37
1:06:50

Time
49:52
53:37
55:30
1:09:15
1:26:00

Time
1:08:32
1:13:17
1:19:35
1:25:28
MP

Time
1:00:02
1:26:39
1:27:35
MP

Time
56:47
59:27
1:01:32
1:07:54
1:12:57
1:29:03
1:34:22

Time
1:05:10
1:06:30

Behind

+11:16
+17:29

Behind

+3:45
+5:38
+19:23
+36:08

Behind

+4:45
+11:03
+16:56

Behind

+26:37
+27:33

Behind

+2:40
+4:45
+11:.07
+16:10
+32:16
+37:35

Behind

+1:20



